
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

No.

22

902

929

921

38

997

17

190

76

984

44

331

000

27

926

Name

Daniel GAGNE

Tim LEMON

Scott SCHWALBE

Renald VAILLANCOURT

Luc BILODEAU

Marco MARTIN

Andre TESSIER

Alain HOULE

Dany BERNIER

Paul HEYNEN

Benoit HOULE

Mark STEINHARDT

David LOFLAND

Richard LACROIX

Bob KLAUS

Hometown

Abestos QC

Harrison Twp. MI

Rhinelander WI

Laval QC

Kingsey Falls QC

St-François QC

Danville QC

Mascouche QC

Montreal QC

Cambridge ON

Ile Bizard QC

Rhinelander WI

Southhampton MI

LaSalle QC

Freehold NJ

Nat/State

CAN

USA

USA

CAN

CAN

CAN

CAN

CAN

CAN

CAN

CAN

USA

USA

CAN

USA

Total Tm

3:10.790

3:17.622

3:19.702

3:28.546

3:29.651

3:36.125

3:37.447

3:39.101

3:41.514

3:42.866

3:49.809

2:36.186

2:50.208

1:27.778

32.504

Laps

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

4

4

2

1

Diff

-

+6.832

+8.912

+17.756

+18.861

+25.335

+26.657

+28.311

+30.724

+32.076

+39.019

1 Lap

+14.022

3 Laps

4 Laps

Best Tm

38.416

39.536

39.788

40.250

41.472

42.483

41.381

41.583

42.925

39.847

44.062

40.111

41.657

48.873

-.---

In Lap

3

3

3

4

2

2

2

5

4

5

4

3

4

2

1

Sorted on Laps
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Margin of Victory

+6.832

Avg. Speed

-

Best Lap Tm

38.416

Best Spd

-

Best Lap by

[22] Daniel GAGNE

Supercross de Montréal 2007

C10

Préliminaire - Warm-Up (5 Tours)

Race

Stade Olympique 0.000 Km

9/29/2007 07:54 PM
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